<
K
a
p1
.2
>
Page 132 | 1.2 Operating by using machine and device handles
1

3 Type
4 Identification No.
How to order
1 2 3 4
GN 331-300-EL-T2-1
3 Type
T0 without button
T1 with 1 button
T2 with 2 buttons
4 Identification no.
1 without emergency stop
2 with emergency stop
•	Tube Ø 30 x 1,5
Aluminum
-- plastic coated
black, RAL 9005, textured finish	 	SW
-- anodized, natural color	 	EL
•	Handle legs zinc die casting
plastic coated
black, RAL 9005, textured finish
•	Cover caps
(for version without emergency stop)
Plastic
light grey
•	Load rating information → Page 1450
•	RoHS compliant
Specification	 2
•	Cables with connector coupling M12x1
� GN 330 → Page 1004
Accessory
Page 133|1.2 Operating by using machine and device handles
GN 331 Tubular handles with power switching function continued
Characteristics of the standard executions GN 331
The tubular handles have the CE marking, low voltage guideline 06 / 95 / EG
Emergency stop 2 channel, Breaker
9 10
 87
1st button with 2 LED